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2022 S80 Victorian Championship - Results to Race

2022 S80 Victorian Championship

Hosted By Hobsons Bay Yacht Club

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Updated: 6/03/2022 10:17:01

Series Results [PHS] up to Race 4

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper From Sers Score Ties

1 S577 DOUBLE SHOT Steve Thompson RMYS 11.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 5.0

2 R2781 GRAVITAS Paul Larcher RYCV 13.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0

3 SM288 INTRUSION Luke Reinehr SYC 16.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0

4 R1221 MERAK Bas Huibers RYCV 19.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 4.0

5 H80 REVOLUTION Tim Godbert HBYC 23.0 6.0 2.0 8.0 7.0

6 R1152 ASSAILANT Assailant Syndicate RYCV 26.0 1.0S 18.0F 1.0 6.0 1.0

7 H398 SKIPJACK Bill Feore HBYC 26.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0

8 H7 OUTLAW Outlaw Gang H7 30.0 7.0 18.0C 3.0 2.0

9 SM888 ESCAPE Andrew Buchanan SYC 38.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 11.0
10 H123 FASCINATION lan Wilson HBYC 45.0 8.0 18.0H 9.0 10.0
1 5947 ESPRESSO Colin Burgess RMYS 56.0 18.0C 18.0C 11.0 9.0
12 SM355 BON VIVANT Russell Keays SYC 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C
12 R182 UP'N GO Cath Beaufort RYCV 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C
12 M451 RUNAMUK Jon Phillips MYC 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C
12 SM801 GOOD QUESTION Matthew Page HBYC 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C
12 G78 URGENCE Justin Nix RGYC 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C
12 S8000 MOOD INDIGO Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne RMYS 72.0 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C 18.0C

(Ties: S=Score R=Race B= Bettered. Penalties: A=ARB/MED B=BFD C=DNC D=DNE E=ESP F=DNF G=RDG H=NSC |=DPI L=Late Entrant M=DGM N=ENP O=0CS
P=Protest Q=DSQ R=RET S=DNS T=TLE U=UFP V=AVG W=DUT X=EXC Y=SCP Z=ZFP #=NoData [x.y]=Discarded)
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Results by : TopYacht

https://www.topyacht.net.au/results/hbyc/2021/events/S80VC22/SGrp1.htm?ty=04356
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2022 S80 Victorian Championship - Race 1 Results

2022 S80 Victorian Championship

Hosted By Hobsons Bay Yacht Club
Race 1 (5/03/2022) PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Updated: 5/03/2022 12:16:16

Race 1

PHS results Start : 10:58

Sail No Boat Name Skipper Fin Tim Elapsd AHC Cor'd T BCH Score ETOrd
R1152 ASSAILANT Assailant Syndicate 11:45:01 46:41 0.915 42:43 0.957 1.0 4
H7 OUTLAW Outlaw Gang 11:44:27 46:07 0.948 43:43 0.969 2.0 3
SM288 INTRUSION Luke Reinehr 11:42:17 43:57 1.000 43:57 1.016 3.0 1
R1221 MERAK Bas Huibers 11:43:113 44:53 0.980 43:59 0.995 4.0 2
S577 DOUBLE SHOT Steve Thompson 11:45:48 47:28 0.941 44:40 0.941 5.0 6
R2781 GRAVITAS Paul Larcher 11:46:17 47:57 0.934 44:47 0.932 6.0 7
H80 REVOLUTION Tim Godbert 11:47:00 48:40 0.946 46:02 0.918 7.0 8
H398 SKIPJACK Bill Feore 11:45:40 47:20 0.978 46:18 0.944 8.0 5
S947 ESPRESSO Colin Burgess 11:50:38 52:18 0.944 49:22 0.854 9.0 9
H123 FASCINATION lan Wilson 11:51:08 52:48 0.944 49:51 0.846 10.0 10
SM888 ESCAPE Andrew Buchanan 11:55:21 57:01 0.944 53:49 0.783 11.0 1"
G78 URGENCE Justin Nix 1.000 18.0

M451 RUNAMUK Jon Phillips 1.000 18.0

R182 UP'N GO Cath Beaufort 1.000 18.0

S8000 MOOD INDIGO Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne 1.000 18.0

SM355 BON VIVANT Russell Keays 1.000 18.0

SM801 GOOD QUESTION Matthew Page 1.000 18.0

. TOPYACHT
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Results by : TopYacht

https://www.topyacht.net.au/results/hbyc/2021/events/S80VC22/01RGrp1.htm?ty=96856

From
RYCV
H7
(e
RYCV
RMYS
RYCV
HBYC
HBYC
RMYS
HBYC
(e
RGYC
MYC
RYCV
RMYS
(e
HBYC

CHC

0.929
0.955
1.005
0.985
0.941
0.933
0.937
0.967
0.931
0.931

0.931
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1
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Sail No
S577
R2781
H7
R1221
SM288
R1152
H398
H80
H123
SM888
5947
G78
M451
R182
S8000
SM355
SM801

Boat Name
DOUBLE SHOT
GRAVITAS
OUTLAW
MERAK
INTRUSION
ASSAILANT
SKIPJACK
REVOLUTION
FASCINATION
ESCAPE
ESPRESSO
URGENCE
RUNAMUK
UP'N GO
MOOD INDIGO
BON VIVANT
GOOD QUESTION

2022 S80 Victorian Championship - Race 2 Results

2022 S80 Victorian Championship

Hosted By Hobsons Bay Yacht Club

Race 2 (5/03/2022) PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Updated: 6/03/2022 10:11:19

PHS results Start : 12:02

Skipper

Steve Thompson
Paul Larcher
Outlaw Gang

Bas Huibers

Luke Reinehr
Assailant Syndicate
Bill Feore

Tim Godbert

lan Wilson

Andrew Buchanan
Colin Burgess
Justin Nix

Jon Phillips

Cath Beaufort
Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Russell Keays

Matthew Page

e TOPYACHT

Fin Tim

12:30:33
12:31:14
12:31:23
12:30:44
12:30:28
12:33:10
12:31:16
12:32:31
12:33:47
12:33:57

12:35:30

Elapsd
28:13
28:54
29:03
28:24
28:08
30:50
28:56
30:11
31:27
31:37

33:10

f W3]

Results by : TopYacht

https://www.topyacht.net.au/results/hbyc/2021/events/S80VC22/02RGrp1.htm?ty=24898

AHC

0.941
0.934
0.948
0.980
1.000
0.915
0.978
0.946
0.944
0.944
0.944
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000

Cor'd T
26:33
27:00
27:32
27:50
28:08
28:13
28:18
28:33
29:41
29:51

31:19

BCH

0.997
0.973
0.968
0.991
1.000
0.912
0.972
0.932
0.895
0.890

0.848

Score
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

18.0

CHC

0.960
0.947
0.955
0.984
1.000
0.914
0.976
0.941
0.931
0.931

0.931

ETOrd
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From
RMYS
RYCV
H7
RYCV
(e
RYCV
HBYC
HBYC
HBYC
(e
RMYS
RGYC
MYC
RYCV
RMYS
(e
HBYC
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Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
NSC

Sail No
R1152
H80
R2781
S577
SM288
H398
R1221
SMmM888
G78
H7
M451
R182
S947
S8000
SM355
SM801
H123

Boat Name
ASSAILANT
REVOLUTION
GRAVITAS
DOUBLE SHOT
INTRUSION
SKIPJACK
MERAK
ESCAPE
URGENCE
OUTLAW
RUNAMUK
UP'N GO
ESPRESSO
MOOD INDIGO
BON VIVANT
GOOD QUESTION
FASCINATION

2022 S80 Victorian Championship - Race 3 Results
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2022 S80 Victorian Championship

Hosted By Hobsons Bay Yacht Club

Race 3 (5/03/2022) PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Updated: 6/03/2022 10:15:42

PHS results Start : 13:11

Skipper

Assailant Syndicate
Tim Godbert

Paul Larcher

Steve Thompson
Luke Reinehr

Bill Feore

Bas Huibers
Andrew Buchanan
Justin Nix

Outlaw Gang

Jon Phillips

Cath Beaufort
Colin Burgess
Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Russell Keays
Matthew Page

lan Wilson

Fin Tim Elapsd

14:16:19 01:04:59
14:14:54 01:03:34
14:16:35 01:05:15
14:16:56 01:05:36
14:13:30 01:02:10
14:15:43 01:04:23
14:16:40 01:05:20
14:32:28 01:21:08

f|W]3]=

Results by : TopYacht

> TOPYACHT

https://www.topyacht.net.au/results/hbyc/2021/events/S80VC22/03RGrp1.htm?ty=51760

AHC

0.915
0.946
0.934
0.941
1.000
0.978
0.980
0.944
1.000
0.948
1.000
1.000
0.944
1.000
1.000
1.000

0.944

Cor'dT
59:28
01:00:08
01:00:57
01:01:44
01:02:10
01:02:58
01:04:02

01:16:35

BCH

0.950
0.971
0.946
0.941
0.993
0.959
0.945

0.761

Score
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

18.0

CHC

0.927
0.954
0.938
0.941
0.998
0.972
0.968

0.931

ETOrd

o o Ww

From
RYCV
HBYC
RYCV
RMYS
SYC
HBYC
RYCV
Syc
RGYC
H7
MYC
RYCV
RMYS
RMYS
(e
HBYC
HBYC
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Place
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DNF

Sail No
S577
R2781
SM288
R1221
H398
H80
H7
H123
SM888
G78
M451
R182
S947
S8000
SM355
SM801
R1152

Boat Name
DOUBLE SHOT
GRAVITAS
INTRUSION
MERAK
SKIPJACK
REVOLUTION
OUTLAW
FASCINATION
ESCAPE
URGENCE
RUNAMUK
UP'N GO
ESPRESSO
MOOD INDIGO
BON VIVANT
GOOD QUESTION
ASSAILANT

2022 S80 Victorian Championship - Race 4 Results

2022 S80 Victorian Championship

Hosted By Hobsons Bay Yacht Club

Race 4 (5/03/2022) PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Updated: 6/03/2022 10:16:37

PHS results Start : 14:49

Skipper

Steve Thompson
Paul Larcher

Luke Reinehr

Bas Huibers

Bill Feore

Tim Godbert
Outlaw Gang

lan Wilson
Andrew Buchanan
Justin Nix

Jon Phillips

Cath Beaufort
Colin Burgess
Keith Chatto / Roger Byrne
Russell Keays
Matthew Page

Assailant Syndicate

Fin Tim Elapsd
15:49:41 01:00:21
15:50:34 01:01:14
15:46:54 57:34
15:48:33 59:13
15:48:58 59:38
15:52:33 01:03:13
15:52:57 01:03:37
16:02:07 01:12:47
16:03:58 01:14:38

f|W]3]=

Results by : TopYacht

> TOPYACHT

https://www.topyacht.net.au/results/hbyc/2021/events/S80VC22/04RGrp1.htm?ty=82126

AHC

0.941
0.934
1.000
0.980
0.978
0.946
0.948
0.944
0.944
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.944
1.000
1.000
1.000

0.915

Cor'dT
56:47
57:12
57:34
58:02
58:19
59:48
01:00:18
01:08:42

01:10:27

BCH

0.962
0.948
1.008
0.980
0.973
0.918
0.912
0.797

0.778

Score
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0

18.0

CHC

0.948
0.939
1.003
0.980
0.976
0.937
0.936
0.931

0.931

ETOrd
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From
RMYS
RYCV
SyC
RYCV
HBYC
HBYC
H7
HBYC
(e
RGYC
MYC
RYCV
RMYS
RMYS
(e
HBYC
RYCV
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